I EXZ011"“EXZ Classic EPs” Sound List /o> R« UZ k

Tone List
No. Tone Name Category MSB LSB PC
1 Pure EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 1
2 Lo-Fi EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 2
3 Pure EP2 E.Piano1 93 26 3
4 Phaser EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 4
5 Soft Wurly E.Piano1 93 26 5
6 Pure Wurly E.Piano1 93 26 6
7 Pure Clav DB Clav 93 26 7
8 Pure Clav CB Clav 93 26 8
9 PhaseClav CB Clav 93 26 9
10 Wah Clav CB Clav 93 26 10
11 Comp Clav CB Clav 93 26 11
12 PureClavMtCB Clav 93 26 12
13 St.Trem EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 13
14 St.Trem EP2 E.Piano1 93 26 14
15 Chorus Wurly E.Piano1 93 26 15
16 Chorus EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 16
17 Chorus EP2 E.Piano1 93 26 17
18 Dp-Cho EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 18
19 Dp-Cho EP2 E.Piano1 93 26 19
20 Soft EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 20
21 Soft EP2 E.Piano1 93 26 21
22 Phase Wurly E.Piano1 93 26 22
23 Hard EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 23
24 Moving EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 24
25 EP1 w/FM E.Piano1 93 26 25
26 EP1 w/VOX E.Piano1 93 26 26
27 EP1 w/STR E.Piano1 93 26 27
28 EP1 w/PAD E.Piano1 93 26 28
29 Flanger EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 29
30 Flanger EP2 E.Piano1 93 26 30
31 FlangerWurly E.Piano1 93 26 31
32 Melodic EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 32
33 Amped EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 33
34 Amped EP2 E.Piano1 93 26 34
35 Lo-Fi EP2 E.Piano1 93 26 35
36 Lo-Fi Wurly E.Piano1 93 26 36
37 ModDly EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 37
38 ModDly EP2 E.Piano1 93 26 38
39 Dual EP1 E.Piano1 93 26 39
40 Dual Wurly E.Piano1 93 26 40
41 Enhance Clav Clav 93 26 41
42 Peaking Clav Clav 93 26 42
43 Dual Clav DB Clav 93 26 43
44 Dual Clav DA Clav 93 26 44
45 Dual Clav CB Clav 93 26 45
46 Dual Clav CA Clav 93 26 46
47 DualClavMtDB Clav 93 26 47
48 DualClavMtCB Clav 93 26 48
49 PhaseClav DB Clav 93 26 49
50 PhaseClvMtCB Clav 93 26 50
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Waveform List
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Wave Name

EPtypel pp A

EPtypel pp B

EPtypel pp C

EPtypel ppV1

EPtypel ppV2

EPtypel ppV3

EPtypel ppV4

EPtypel mp A

EPtypel mp B

EPtypel mp C

EPtypel mpV1

EPtypel mpV2

EPtypel mpV3

EPtypel mpV4

EPtypel fA

EPtype1fB

EPtypel fC

EPtype1 fV1

EPtype1 fV2

EPtype1 fV3

EPtypel fV4

EPtype1 ff A

EPtype1 ff B

EPtype1 ff C

EPtype1 ffV1

EPtype1 ffV2

EPtype1 ffV3

EPtype1 ffV4

EPtype2 pp A

EPtype2 pp B

EPtype2 pp C

EPtype2 ppV1

EPtype2 ppV2

EPtype2 ppV3

EPtype2 ppV4

EPtype2 mp A

EPtype2 mp B

EPtype2 mp C

EPtype2 mpV1

EPtype2 mpV2

EPtype2 mpV3

EPtype2 mpV4

EPtype2 f A

EPtype2 fB

EPtype2 f C

EPtype2 fV1

EPtype2 fV2

EPtype2 fV3

EPtype2 fV4

EPtype2 ff A

EPtype2 ff B

EPtype2 ff C

EPtype2 ffV1

EPtype2 ffV2

EPtype2 ffV3

EPtype2 ffV4

EPtype3 pp A

EPtype3 pp B

EPtype3 pp C

EPtype3 ppV1

EPtype3 ppV2

EPtype3 ppV3

EPtype3 ppV4

EPtype3 mp A

No.
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Wave Name

EPtype3 mp B

EPtype3 mp C

EPtype3 mpV1

EPtype3 mpV2

EPtype3 mpV3

EPtype3 mpV4

EPtype3 fA

EPtype3fB

EPtype3 fC

EPtype3 fV1

EPtype3 fV2

EPtype3 fV3

EPtype3 fV4

EPtype3 ff A

EPtype3 ff B

EPtype3 ff C

EPtype3 ffV1

EPtype3 ffV2

EPtype3 ffV3

EPtype3 ffV4

ClavCAmpA

ClavCAmpB

ClavCAmpC

ClavCAfA

ClavCAfB

ClavCAfC

ClavCAffA

Clav CAffB

Clav CAffC

ClavCBmp A

ClavCBmp B

ClavCBmp C

ClavCBfA

ClavCBfB

ClavCBfC

Clav CB ff A

Clav CBffB

Clav CBffC

ClavDAmp A

ClavDAmpB

ClavDAmp C

ClavDAfA

ClavDAfB

ClavDAfC

Clav DA ffA

Clav DA ffB

ClavDAffC

Clav DB mp A

ClavDBmp B

ClavDB mp C

ClavDBfA

ClavDBfB

ClavDBfC

Clav DB ff A

Clav DB ff B

ClavDBffC

CIvMtCA mp A

ClvMtCAmp B

ClvMtCA mp C

ClvMt CAfA

ClvMt CAfB

ClvMt CAfC

CIvMtCB mp A

ClvMtCB mp B

ClvMtCB mp C

ClvMt CBfA

ClvMt CBfB

No.
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Wave Name
ClvMt CBfC

ClvMtDA mp A

ClvMtDA mp B

ClvMtDA mp C

CIvMt DAfA

CIvMt DAfB

ClvMt DAfC

ClvMtDB mp A

ClvMtDB mp B

ClvMtDB mp C

ClvMt DB f A

ClvMt DBfB

ClvmMt DB f C

CIvMtRsCA pA

CIVMtRsCA pB

ClvMtRsCA pC

CIVMtRsCA fA

CIvMtRsCA B

CIvMtRsCA fC

CIvMtRsCB pA

CIvMtRsCB pB

ClvMtRsCB pC

ClvMtRsCB fA

CIvMtRsCB fB

ClvMtRsCB fC

CIVMtRsDA pA

CIvMtRsDA pB

ClvMtRsDA pC

CIvMtRsDA fA

CIvMtRsDA B

ClvMtRsDA fC

CIvMtRsDB pA

CIVMtRsDB pB

ClvMtRsDB pC

ClvMtRsDB fA

CIvMtRsDB B

ClvMtRsDB fC




